Case: 1801418/2020



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr A Hannaby

Respondents: Third Energy UK Gas Ltd.

Third Energy Onshore Ltd.

AT A HEARING

Heard at: Hull On: 26th and 27th January 2021

Before: Employment Judge Lancaster

Members: Ms J Lancaster

Mr M Elwen

Representation

Claimant: In person, assisted by his daughter Miss M Hannaby

Respondent: Miss J Whitely, solicitor advocate

JUDGMENT

- 1. The correct Respondent is the first named company only, Third Energy UK Gas Ltd.
- 2. The claim is dismissed.

EMPLOYMENT JU DGE LANCASTER

DATE 28th January 2021